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Europastr. 3
77933 Lahr
Fon: 07821 / 92374-0
Fax: 07821 / 92374-29
mail@kappis.de
www.kappis.de

Stern Grundstücksgesellschaft mbH
Edekastraße 1
77656 Offenburg

Anlage:

15.11.2011

2011-027

15.11.2011

15.11.2011

STRATIS V12.3590 mm840 mm

250

John

Robbins

John

lage02_entwässerung

Neubau
EDEKA Lebensmittelmarkt,
77709 Wolfach, Hausacher Straße

Entwässerungsplanung:

Lageplan

01 12.10.2011 Planerstellung

1

02 13.10.2011 Einarbeitung der Entwässerung

3


